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  T12N R36E S33 B.20 L.2 .17 AC SOUTH GABBS $997.00   

001-182-07* 103 G AVE, GABBS SOUTH     

001-261-05* 905 BRUCITE ST, GABBS NORTH T12N R36E S28 F#110756 PARCEL 43A .19AC NORTH GABBS $511.00   

001-283-09 406 LINDSAY LN, GABBS NORTH T12N R36E S27 B.C L.4 SA11 NORTH GABBS .14AC 6,071 SF +/- $1,234.00   

004-277-06 B.17 L.2&3 .147AC MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.17 L.2 & 3 .147AC 6,400 SQ FT +/- $1,041.00   

004-278-05 B.15 L.5 .073AC, MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.15 L.5 .07AC .073AC 3,200 SQ FT +/- $2,920.00   

004-278-06 B.15 L.4 NW .037AC, MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.15 L.4-NW .037AC .037AC SQ FT +/- $2,401.00   

004-291-04* B.1A L.1 .069AC, MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.1A L.1 .069AC 3,000 SQ FT +/- $1,116.00   

004-292-01 B.3A L.1 .069AC , MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.3A L.1 .069AC 3,000 SQ FT +/-  $2,634.00   

004-292-02 B.3A L.2 .069AC, MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.3A L.2 .069AC 3,000 SQ FT +/- $2,735.00   

004-292-03 B.3A L.3-5 .207AC, MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.3A L.3, 4 & 5 .207AC 9,000 SQ FT +/- $2,639.00   

004-292-04 B.3A L.6 .069AC , MANHATTAN T8N R44E S20 B.3A L.6 .069AC 3,000 SQ FT +/- $2,635.00   

 
004-292-05 

 
B.3A L.7 .069AC , MANHATTAN 

T8N R44E S20 B.3A L.7 
.069AC 3,000 SQ FT +/- $4,021.00   

004-573-03 B.12 L.3 .45AC 230, BELMONT T9N R45E S25 B.12 L.3 .45AC (19,523 SQ FT) +OR- BELMONT (ROS#288445) $674.00   

004-601-02 B.8 230, BELMONT T9N R45E S26 B.8 1.424AC BELMONT (ROS#288445) $2,232.00   

004-601-05 B.10  24.05 AC 230, BELMONT T9N R45E S26 B.10 24.05AC BELMONT (ROS#288445) $15,193.00   

006-023-04* 194 CEDAR ST, ROUND MOUNTAIN T10N R44E S20 B.22 L.11-13 .23AC $1,734.00   

   

T10N R44E S20 B.52 L.2,3&4 .21AC 

 

$5,186.00 

  

 
006-042-12 

 
90 GROVE ST, ROUND MOUNTAIN 

    

006-054-05 327 UNION ST, ROUND MOUNTAIN T10N R44E S20 B.24 L.7 .07AC $1,029.00   

006-331-13 F#504185 L.13 .14AC, HADLEY T10N R43E S28 F#504185 L.13 .14ac $1,058.00   

006-331-15 F#504186 L.15 .14AC, HADLEY T10N R43E S28 F#504186 L.15 .14ac $689.00   

006-331-16 F#504182 L.16 .14AC, HADLEY T10N R43E S28 F#504182 L.16 .14ac $1,840.00   

006-331-19 F#504188 L.19 .14AC, HADLEY T10N R43E S28 F#504188 L.19 .14ac $898.00   

006-331-21 F#504188 L.21 .14AC, HADLEY T10N R43E S28 F#504188 L.21 .14ac $1,814.00   

  T3N R42E S35 ALL THAT REAL PROPERTY SITUATE IN THE SE NW BEING A PORTION OF THE RED 
PLUME PATENTED LODE MINING CLAIM S#2012 NYE PLUG STAMPED RLS 1802; THENCE N38 
15'37"E 
119 18'; THENCE N67 36'26"W 155 12' TO THE POINT OF BEGINING CONTAINING 14 443 5 SQ FT 

 
$1,689.00 

  

008-041-21** 351 DELK DR, TONOPAH    
008-151-04 B.15 L.6 (N 10' PORTION).023AC, TON T3N R42E S35 B.15 L.6 (N 10' PORTION) .023ac $1,092.00   

008-213-06 B.10 L.14, TONOPAH T2N R42E S2 B.10 L.14 2,500sf +/- $1,800.00   

008-232-05 B.U L.9 (PT) 225SQ FT+- , TONOPAH T3N R42E S35 B.U L.9 (PT) apprx 30'lx15'w triangular piece 225 sq ft +/- $1,632.00   

  T2&3N R42E S2&35-B.33 L.12,13,14&15A (ST PATRICK ST) (175') .29AC $706.00   

008-244-03 B.33 L.12-15A .29AC, TONOPAH     

  T2N R42E S2 
B.54 PORTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE GOOD ENOUGH 
PTD.LODE MNG.CL.,S#2008,DES.ON THE SURFACE THEREOF AS FOLL:BEG.AT SEC.COR.#'S 1&2& 
35&36 T.2N & T.3N R.42E MDB&M,BEARING S 33 
50'05"W A DIS. OF 432.88' TO A PT;THENCE S 32 
00'40"W A DIS.OF 174.71' TO HWY.ENG'. 
STATION "A" 57+34.12 P.O.T.;THENCE N 62 38'30"W A 
DIS.OF 415.34' TO HWY.ENG'.STATION "A" 61+49.46 P.O.T.;THENCE S 27 21'30"W A DIS.O F 40' TO 
COR.#1 WHICH IS ON THE HWY R/W;THENCE S 
36 17'22"W A DIS.OF 61.00' TO COR.#2;THENCE N 53 
45'03"W A DIS.OF 146.36' TO COR.#3 
;THENCE N 37 37'42"E A DIS.OF 39.12' TO COR #4 WHICH IS ON THE HWY.R/W 40' 
LT.HWY.ENG'.STATION "07" 62+94.67 P.O.C.;THENCE ALONG THE HWY.R/W ON A CIRCULAR ARC 
DIS.OF 43.32'OF A 1,040'RADIUS TO COR.#5 WHICH IS 40' LT.HWY.ENG'.STATION "A" 62+53.02 P.O.T. 
EQUALS 
"07" 62+53.02 P.C.;THENCE ALONG THE HWY.R/W ON A CIRCULAR ARC DIS.OF 43.32'OF A 
1,040'RADIUS TO COR.#5 WHICH IS 40' 
LT.HWY.ENG'.STATION "A" 62+53.02 P.O.T. EQUALS  
"07" 62+53.02 P.C.;THENCE ALONG THE HWY R/W LINE 
BEARING S 62 38'30"E A DIS.OF 103.56' BACK TO 
COR.#1,AS MORE FULLY APPEARS IN BOOK 200 P 
AGE 507 AS EXHIBIT "A" 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$963.00 

  

008-244-08 B.54 PT OF ERIE MAIN ST, TONOPAH     

008-351-03 L.24 .28AC 501, TONOPAH T3N R42E S35&36 L.24 BELMONT ADDITION $5,677.00   

018-243-05 B.25 L.1 .01AC B.25 L.1 (494.78 SQ FT) T12S R47E S7 $1,776.00   

018-265-08 B.83 L.13&14 .14AC , BEATTY T12S R47E S7 B.83 L.13&14 P#1179704 .14AC $1,388.00   

018-331-06* 508 W MONTGOMERY ST, BEATTY T12S R47E S7 B.32 L.18 .11AC $1,487.00   

018-341-01 B.7 L.1 .02AC , BEATTY T12S R47E S7 B.7 L.1 .02AC $1,507.00   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

019-201-18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4440 E MCCOY ST, AMARGOSA VALLEY 

T16S R49E S36 COMMENCING AT THE SW CORNER OF 
PARCEL 4 AS SHOWN ON PARCEL MAP F#72537, NYE 
COUNTY RECORDS, THENCE S89 53'59"E ALONG 
THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID PARCEL 4 A DISTANCE OF 
660.23' TO THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE 
CONTINUING S89 53'59"E, A DISTANCE OF 
660.23' TO THE CENTER 1/4 CORNER OF SAID SECTION 
36, THENCE N00 05'37"E A DISTANCE OF 660.32' TO A 
POINT, THENCE N89 54'14"W A 
DISTANCE OF 660.13' TO A POINT, THENCE S00 
06'09"W A DISTANCE OF 660.28' TO THE TRUE POINT 
OF BEGINNING. (10 ACRES MORE OR LESS) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$ 9,620 

 
 

019-251-09 3781 W FRONTIER ST, AMARGOSA VALLEY T16S R48E S10 B.1 L.1 .92AC SATURN RANCH COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES $ 1,664  
 

019-251-10 2960 N FUNK RD, AMARGOSA VALLEY T16S R48E S10 B.1 L.2 SATURN RANCH C0UNTRY CLUB ESTATES $ 1,664   

019-251-11 760 W KIMBERLY AVE, AMARGOSA VALLEY T19S R53E S16 U.2 B.1 L.13 1.1 ACRES COUNTRY PLACE II $ 1,664   

 
019-381-26 

 
4595 E SPRING MEADOWS RD N, AMARGOSA VALLEY 

T17S R49E S36 P#1069194 BK 44 D PG 378 FLORIDA CLAY PLACER DESCRIBED 
AS SE SW & N SW & GVT L. 158.40AC 

 
$ 1,500 

  

019-631-37 3555 E MCCOY ST, AMARGOSA VALLEY T16S R49E S35 F#237448 PARCEL 1A 3.93 ACRES $ 2,077   

019-661-28 1850 N SUNDALE LN, AMARGOSA VALLEY T16S R48E S15 F#648857 L.3 2.3AC $ 1,123   

 
027-021-08 

 
12350 N BEN ST, PAHRUMP 

T18S R53E S10 W SE NE SW & NE SE NE SW 7.5 ACRES P#8902 WESTERN 
ACRES ROS 

 
$ 1,001 

  

027-031-37 180 W ANCHOR RD, PAHRUMP T18S R53E S9 F#85682 P.42 10 ACRES WESTERN ACRES ROS $ 1,076   

027-211-29 310 E PARQUE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S3-SW SE SW 10AC P#13212 $ 877   

027-341-16 2450 E SIMKINS RD , PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 W SE SE SE SW P#13251 1.26AC $ 1,376   

027-361-09 1781 E MIKE RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S26-F#85684 P.1 2.108AC $ 970   

027-361-10 1841 E MIKE RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S26-F#85684 P.2 2.321AC $ 970   

027-361-13 1810 E EBERTS PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S26-F#85684 P.3 4.452AC $ 992   

027-381-17** 3411 N LESLIE ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S29-S NW NW SW P#12518 5AC $ 2,507   

028-114-06 1840 W LAPIS RD, PAHRUMP T18S R53E S20 L.190 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES $ 799   

028-117-02 1651 W ALEXANDRITE RD T18S R53E S20 L.230 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES $ 1,925   

028-591-14 4261 W FOREST RD, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S26 U.2 P.71 VEGAS ACRES $ 1,113   

028-592-08* 4140 W FOREST RD, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S26 U.2 P.58 VEGAS ACRES $ 2,266   

028-603-13 4081 W CODY RD, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S26 U.2 P.97 VEGAS ACRES $ 1,106   

028-702-24 3790 W DYER RD, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S13 U.2 P.55 CHARLESTON PARK RANCHOS $ 1,822   

029-371-01 2471 W HARRIS FARM RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S19 L.265&266 CRYSTALAIRE ESTATES $ 1,884   

029-763-12 3961 N BLAGG RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 F#46344 B.12 L.11 ALLEN ESTATES $ 833   

029-931-09 171 NE FIRSCHING ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S15 F#494059 B.70 L.1 .16AC RICHLAND ESTATES $ 939   

029-932-26 5491 N LYNN CT, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S15 B.95 L.33 RICHLAND ESTATES $ 933   

030-011-04 860 W MARVA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.51 L.8 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,082   

030-011-05 880 W MARVA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.51 L.7 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 783   

030-012-02 961 W MARVA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.50 L.2 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777   

030-012-11 6920 N MIDWICK AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.50 L.11 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,098   

030-012-12 6900 N MIDWICK AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.50 L.12 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777   

030-041-01 6751 N PARQUE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.46 L.14 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 777   

030-043-02 6691 N AURA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.53 L.2 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,824.80sf +/- $ 789   

030-052-15 510 E FARM LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.72 L.29 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,801.10sf +/- $ 414  CHANGED PARCEL NUMBER 
030-071-22 420 W WILWOOD ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.74 L.26 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 805   

030-071-25 380 W WILWOOD ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.74 L.23 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 1,244   

030-082-26 6941 N MADDEN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.75 L.32 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH .284AC $ 777   

030-082-27 6921 N MADDEN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.75 L.31 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 11,224.85sf +/- $ 1,412   

030-082-33 6821 N MADDEN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.75 L.25 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 9,350sf $ 1,065   

030-101-06 6681 N PARQUE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.46 L.8 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,794.50sf +/- $ 784   

030-113-07 6471 N HEWITT AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.44 L.48 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 594   

030-113-08 6491 N HEWITT AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.44 L.49 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 2,325   

030-114-13 6450 N ORCAS AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.44 L.88 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 1,065   

030-121-20 6281 N IMPERIAL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.44 L.185 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 783   

030-121-28 6300 N HEWITT AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.44 L.177 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 1,641   

030-121-35 6341 N HEWITT AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.44 L.169 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH 8,800sf $ 1,225   

030-191-01 370 W LOMPOC ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.55 L.24 .394AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,112   

030-191-17 6690 N NEVADA HIGHWAY 160, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.55 L.8 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 677   

030-212-02 6480 N MELWOOD LN , PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.66 L.19 .222AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412   

030-212-05 6504 N MELWOOD L, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.66 L.16 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412   

030-212-07 6520 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.66 L.14 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,082   

030-212-12 6570 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.66 L.9 .221AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,109   
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030-212-14 6590 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.66 L.7.266AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,109  
030-212-24 6571 N NEVADA HIGHWAY 160, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.66 L.29 .551AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 870  
030-223-35 6681 N SAHARA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.2 B.68 L.51 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,093  
030-231-18 6320 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.65 L.18 .152AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,043  
030-231-19 6330 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.65 L.19 .152AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,043  
030-231-20 6340 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.65 L.20 .152AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,233  
030-231-25 6390 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.65 L.25 .145AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,043  
030-231-27 6410 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.65 L.27 .193AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,043  
030-231-29 6430 N MELWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.65 L.29 .227AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,043  
030-241-13 6490 N NOFRAL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.83 L.82 .156AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,032  
030-241-14 6480 N NOFRAL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.83 L.83 .167AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,032  
030-241-23 6481 N NOFRAL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.83 L.77 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-241-25 6461 N NOFRAL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.83 L.75 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412  
030-241-28 6431 N NOFRAL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.83 L.72 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 784  
030-241-30 6400 N JAMESTOWN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.83 L.70 .151AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412  
030-241-36 6470 N JAMESTOWN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.83 L.64 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 770  
030-251-24 6400 N LONG BOW CIR E, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9&10 U.2 B.84 L.17 .116AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-261-12 91 E CARIZZO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.80 L.3 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-261-21 6700 N MISIONES LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.80 L.50 .139AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,098  
030-261-24 6650 N MISIONES LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.80 L.47 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,076  
030-261-25 6630 N MISIONES LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.80 L.46 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 963  
030-263-06 6611 N BAGDAD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.82 L.5 .160AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-263-07 6621 N BAGDAD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.82 L.4 .138AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-263-08 6631 N BAGDAD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.82 L.3 .151AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 963  
030-263-18 6535 N PATHWAY DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.82 L.11 .239AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,225  
030-264-19 90 E CARIZZO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.19 .165AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,082  
030-264-24 150 E CARIZZO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.24 .188AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 805  
030-271-09 6570 N CARIZZO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.39 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-271-11 6590 N CARIZZO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.37 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,076  
030-271-15 6630 N CARIZZO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.33 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-293-02 6390 N JUNGLE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.28 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 805  
030-293-09 6460 N JUNGLE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.21 .134AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,618  
030-293-12 6441 N REFUGIO AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.18 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,618  
030-293-15 6411 N REFUGIO AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.15 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,233  
030-293-16 6401 N REFUGIO AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.14 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 858  
030-293-18 6371 N REFUGIO AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.12 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,833  
030-301-01 6251 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.85 .266AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,225  
030-301-03 6271 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.83.212AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-301-09 6341 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.77 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,431  
030-302-01 6350 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.92 L.33 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,032  
030-302-02 6340 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.92 L.34 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,098  
030-302-08 6270 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.92 L.40 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,031  
030-302-10 6250 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.92 L.42 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,134  
030-302-13 6210 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.92 L.45 .145AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-302-21 6291 N JUNGLE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.92 L.6 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,618  
030-303-01 6370 N JUNGLE AVE T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.30 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-303-02 6360 N JUNGLE AVE T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.31 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-303-16 6291 N REFUGIO AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.4 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,076  
030-303-18 6311 N REFUGIO AVE T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.91 L.6 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,075  
030-311-04 6160 N REMOS LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.93 L.28 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,087  
030-311-36 6061 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.93 L.4 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-311-37 6071 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.93 L.5 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 963  
030-311-38 6081 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.93 L.6 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-311-49 401 E HEAVY DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.93 L.17 .332AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,618  
030-312-25 401 E QUINCE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.93 L.4 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 789  
030-312-29 361 E QUINCE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.114 .165AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,225  
030-312-30 351 E QUINCE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.115 .165AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,082  
030-321-13 331 E QUINCE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.117 .165AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 690  
030-322-07 6080 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.90 L.23 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,075  
030-322-08 6090 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.90 L.22 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,405  
030-322-10 6110 N QUEBRADA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.90 L.20 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,825  
030-332-07 6321 N JUTLAND CIR N, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.88 L.126.124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,425  
030-332-10 6291 N JUTLAND CIR N, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.88 L.123 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,032  
030-332-15 6241 N JUTLAND CIR N , PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.88 L.118 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412  
030-332-16 6231 N JUTLAND CIR , PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.88 L.117.120AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,225  
030-332-19 6210 N JUTLAND CIR S , PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.88 L.115 .145AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,225  
030-343-21 6180 N GREEN ROCK PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.88 L.65 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-343-37 6081 N ESMERALDA ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.88 L.49 .124AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 701  
030-344-05 6070 N ESMERALDA ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S10 U.2 B.79 L.134 .165AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,098  
030-391-39 300 W LESLIE ST #039, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.57 L.39.574AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,262  
030-401-15 300 W LESLIE ST #067, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.57 L.67 .258AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 979  
030-401-24 300 W LESLIE ST #076, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.57 L.76 .101AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,813  
030-451-12 630 W FANGIO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.61 L.12 .383AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 824  
030-452-06 571 W HARVEST LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.58 L.6 .239AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 871  
030-462-14 680 W LESLIE ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S9 U.1 B.39 L.23 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 784  
030-501-29 5880 N IMPERIAL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.42 .196AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
030-501-33 940 N HEWITT AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.38 .244AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,473  
030-511-25 5880 N ORCAS AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.94 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 790  
030-511-51 5791 N ELLENWOOD PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.120 .239AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 805  
030-511-55 5861 N ELLENWOOD PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.124 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 790  
030-521-03 5820 N GLENCOVE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.180 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,093  
030-521-04 5840 N GLENCOVE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.179 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,315  
030-521-07 5900 N GLENCOVE AVE T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.176 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,098  
030-521-19 5841 N FOOTBALL PL T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.164 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,075  
030-521-26 5840 N FOOTBALL PL T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.157 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,225  
030-521-33 5950 N FOOTBALL PL T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.150 .212AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,854  
030-521-35 5931 N DEEP WELL PL T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.148 .219AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,870  
030-541-11 5731 N DEEP WELL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.252 .224AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 805  
030-541-21 5690 N FOOTBALL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.242 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,075  
030-541-22 5700 N FOOTBALL PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.37 L.241 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 790  
030-572-27 881 W PEARWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.34 L.27 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,087  
030-582-08 671 W PEARWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.35 L.8 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,641  
030-582-29 620 W KILTY ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.35 L.29 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,098  
030-582-30 640 W KILTY ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S16 U.1 B.35 L.30 .202AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412  
031-013-13 6530 N PACHECO AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.19 L.14 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,088  
031-013-26 1721 W AIDA PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.19 L.27 .310AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,138  
031-013-33 1591 W AIDA PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.19 L.34 .270 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,103  
031-033-04 1841 W AURA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.16 L.19 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,076  
031-034-07 6391 N LABRUNA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.15 L.7 .223AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 690  
031-034-16 6370 N DUCAT PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.15 L.28 .280AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 992  
031-051-42 6421 N MANN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.124 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,870  
031-051-45 6451 N MANN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.127 .271AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,889  
031-051-72 6421 N CROCKETT PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.159 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 784  
031-052-03 1310 W AURA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.20 L.34 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,087  
031-052-05 1350 W AURA AVE T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.20 L.32 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,215  
031-052-06 1370 W AURA AVE T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.20 L.31 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,641  
031-061-04 1200 W AURA AVE T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.20 L.40 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,530  
031-061-17 1180 W AURA AVE T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.20 L.41 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412  
031-062-01 6450 N EDLEEN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.163 .271AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,087  
031-062-03 6430 N EDLEEN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.165 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,075  
031-071-03 2140 W BRYCE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S7 U.3 B.5 L.21 .459AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 808  
031-071-05 6301 N ALCOVE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S7 U.3 B.5 L.1 .549AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 2,956  
031-092-15 6340 N CLOUD AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.14 L.42 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,117  
031-144-19 1800 W ARBOLEDA PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S7&8 U.3 B.12 L.37 .201AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 783  
031-151-01 6210 N PACHECO AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.13 L.63 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,412  
031-152-12 1770 W ARBOLEDA PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.34 .203AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
031-152-14 1750 W ARBOLEDA PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.32 .141AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,761  
031-153-08 1810 W COLINA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.12 L.23 .184AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 783  
031-163-01 1611 W COLINA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.21 L.4 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,106  
031-183-06 6091 N COSMIC PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.32 L.8 .208AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 591  
031-183-17 6050 N LINDA ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S8 U.3 B.32 L.20 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 805  
031-203-20 5980 N BULL CANYON AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S18 U.3 B.4 L.19 .390AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 809  
031-224-35 1620 W COMETA LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.11 L.47 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,087  
031-231-15 1561 W LESLIE ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.11 L.32 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 783  
031-282-17 5840 N DA VINCI LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.11 L.77 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,076  
031-293-02 5761 N CHETWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.9 .273AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,082  
031-293-16 1731 W FUEGO LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.12 4.879AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,928  
031-314-08 5940 N FAUST PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.86 .271AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 968  
031-314-15 5860 N FAUST PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.94 .259AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,076  
031-314-16 5860 N AMADEO PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.237 PARK 5.300AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,928  
031-342-01 5731 N CHETWOOD LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.11 L.32 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 777  
031-342-11 5670 N CARBINE WAY, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.301 .180AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,225  
031-342-17 5740 N CARBINE WAY, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.295 .190AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 1,093  
031-352-05 5691 N GERSTLER PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.24 L.223 .230AC CALVADA VALLEY NORTH $ 784  
031-373-12 5600 N LINDA ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.33 L.55 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH .267ac $ 777  
031-403-06 1400 W GLASSPORT LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.27 L.45 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH .230ac $ 783  
031-403-07 1420 W GLASSPORT LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S17 U.3 B.27 L.46 CALVADA VALLEY NORTH .230ac $ 1,708  
032-011-18 1411 E REDWING DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.3 B.24 L.6 CALVADA MEADOWS 15,538.56sf +/- $ 809  
032-011-23 5380 N ELKHORN AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.3 B.24 L.11 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,963  
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032-032-10 1351 E REX PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.3 B.24 L.38 CALVADA MEADOWS 21,000sf $ 1,128  
032-042-19 4950 N STAGE AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.26 L.22 CALVADA MEADOWS 21,505.90sf +/- $ 809  
032-042-32 4840 N HAWAII AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.26 L.9 CALVADA MEADOWS 22,330.48sf +/- $ 1,303  
032-043-01 1291 E RUSTY RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.28 L.8 CALVADA MEADOWS 19,999.9sf $ 1,002  
032-053-11 1470 E SAGUARO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.28 L.19 CALVADA MEADOWS .514AC $ 907  
032-053-12 1450 E SAGUARO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.28 L.20 CALVADA MEADOWS 24,000SF $ 3,365  
032-071-15 1600 E RUSTY RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.27 L.28 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000s $ 1,122  
032-071-18 1560 E RUSTY RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.27 L.31 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 814  
032-081-18 1761 E ROCKINGHORSE DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.20 L.53 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 828  
032-141-17 2770 E CONDOR DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.3 L.26 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 2,399  
032-141-20 2820 E CONDOR DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.3 L.23 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,510  
032-141-21 2840 E CONDOR DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.3 L.22 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,510  
032-212-09 4501 N ALISO PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.13 L.9 CALVADA MEADOWS .539AC $ 1,732  
032-212-10 4521 N ALISO PL , PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.13 L.10 CALVADA MEADOWS .450AC $ 1,510  
032-221-10 1950 E CONDOR DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23&24 U.3 B.16 L.45 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,016.70sf +/- $ 1,510  
032-221-11 1970 E CONDOR DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23&24 U.3 B.16 L.44 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,016.18sf +/- $ 1,510  
032-241-05 2041 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.17 L.13 CALVADA MEADOWS 19,998sf $ 809  
032-262-05 1861 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.17 L.4 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,117  
032-272-03 4510 N SUNBURST AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23&24 U.3 B.15 L.5 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,117  
032-281-18 1770 E GORGONO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.38 L.29 CALVADA MEADOWS $ 1,122  
032-291-23 1760 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.35 L.32 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,002sf $ 857  
032-291-25 1730 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.35 L.34 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,002sf $ 2,399  
032-331-08 1491 E PONY DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.35 L.2 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,139  
032-332-07 1561 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.38 L.5 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,117  
032-341-21 1340 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.34 L.26 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000s $ 1,117  
032-341-27 1230 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.34 L.32 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000s $ 1,144  
032-342-04 1261 E LATIGO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.37 L.7 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000s $ 1,166  
032-342-24 1280 E GORGONO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.37 L.27 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 2,180  
032-342-25 1260 E GORGONO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.37 L.28 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,135  
032-342-28 1200 E GORGONO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.37 L.31 CALVADA MEADOWS 19,684.98sf +/- $ 1,147  
032-361-14 1191 E SAGUARO DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.29 L.1 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 713  
032-361-18 1190 E SADDLEBACK DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.29 L.42 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,013  
032-361-22 1270 E SADDLEBACK DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.29 L.38 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 2,399  
032-361-25 1320 E SADDLEBACK DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.29 L.35 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 2,616  
032-412-06 4410 N BLUE JAY AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.42 L.2 CALVADA MEADOWS 19,962.0 $ 1,155  
032-421-04 4410 N BIG ROCK AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.44 L.7 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 2,838  
032-421-18 4351 N BOBCAT AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.44 L.27 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,794sf $ 1,117  
032-442-13 2181 E BRUIN PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.14 L.51 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 809  
032-442-24 2220 E ONYX PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.14 L.62 CALVADA MEADOWS .462AC $ 1,147  
032-452-11 2140 E JASPER ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.14 L.74 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 809  
032-453-05 2161 E JASPER ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.48 L.5 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000sf $ 1,151  
032-453-08 2101 E JASPER ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S24 U.3 B.48 L.8 CALVADA MEADOWS 22,330.48sf +/- $ 1,122  
032-502-07 1111 E JADE PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S23 U.3 B.41 L.47 CALVADA MEADOWS .478AC $ 837  
033-081-14 3620 N ARABY AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S26 U.2 B.18 L.6 CALVADA MEADOWS 24,000sf $ 1,303  
033-082-07 3661 N ARABY AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S26 U.2 B.22 L.6 CALVADA MEADOWS .475AC $ 1,758  
033-131-12 20 E RED HORSE ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.2 L.57 CALVADA MEADOWS 25,306.99sf +/- $ 809  
033-161-13 3511 N PECOS AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.2 L.35 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 700  
033-191-04 821 E JENNY CIR S, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.16 L.344 CALVADA MEADOWS 7,500S $ 1,074  
033-241-18 1220 E COCKPIT PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S26 U.2 B.16 L.138 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 822  
033-261-12 3481 N NEVADA HIGHWAY 160, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.16 L.337 CALVADA MEADOWS 30,000SF $ 1,204  
033-271-01 530 E DEERLICK PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.11 L.38 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 3,909  
033-281-06 420 E INTERCEPTOR DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.10 L.20 CALVADA MEADOWS 23,729.56SF +/- $ 809  
033-281-11 420 N MONUMENT AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.10 L.15 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 2,626  
033-341-13 461 E INTERCEPTOR DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.12 L.3 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 841  
033-421-37 1360 E BELL VISTA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S26 U.2 B.16 L.236 CALVADA MEADOWS F#018918, 20,000SF $ 717  
033-492-20 200 E BELL VISTA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S27 U.2 B.9 L.35 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 809  
033-522-03 421 E MUSTANG ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S34 U.1 B.13 L.17 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 705  
033-552-18 20 E BONITA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S34 U.1 B.12 L.82 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,421.71SF +/- $ 809  
033-601-12 2910 N CHOLLA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S33 U.1 B.6 L.5 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,304SF $ 809  
033-601-13 2890 N CHOLLA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S33 U.1 B.6 L.6 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 1,897  
033-621-24 2830 N FISHER CIR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S33 U.1 B.1 L.23 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,097SF $ 809  

033-661-11 641 W DRIFTWOOD PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S33 U.1 B.7 L.41 CALVADA MEADOWS 20,000SF $ 809  
033-662-06 2641 N CHOLLA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S33 U.1 B.7 L.55 CALVADA MEADOWS .481AC $ 1,013  
033-682-26 2691 N LINDA ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S33 U.1 B.1 L.48 CALVADA MEADOWS F#012899, 20,000SF $ 835  
035-033-05 1300 N KITTYHAWK DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S2 F#84280 P.83 2.5AC GREEN VALLEY ACRES ROS $ 1,071  
035-033-15 1301 N DUPONT DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S2 F#84280 P.62 2.5AC GREEN VALLEY ACRES ROS $ 720  
035-491-15 3431 S FLAGSTONE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S33 L.39 RANCHO VISTA ESTATES UNIT 2 $ 818  
035-521-10 10 E PECHSTEIN RD, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S3 F#76980 PARCEL 2 1.198AC $ 1,012  

035-701-01 480 E ALTA DENA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.4   F#686379  .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-03 420 E ALTA DENA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.2 F#686379 .26AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-04 390 E ALTA DENA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.1 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-05 391 E ALTA DENA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.5 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-06 421 E ALTA DENA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.6 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-08 481 E ALTA DENA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.8 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-09 480 E NOBLE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.9 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-11 420 E NOBLE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.11 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,495  
035-701-12 390 E NOBLE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.12 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-13 391 E NOBLE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.13 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-14 421 E NOBLE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.14 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-16 481 E NOBLE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.16 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-17 480 E SOL CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.20 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-19 420 E SOL CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.18 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-20 390 E SOL CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.17 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-21 391 E SOL CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.24 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-22 421 E SOL CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.23 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-24 481 E SOL CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.21 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-25 480 E LUNA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.28 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-27 420 E LUNA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.26 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-28 390 E LUNA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.25 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-29 391 E LUNA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.32 F#686379 .30AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-30 421 E LUNA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.31 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-32 481 E LUNA CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.29 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-33 480 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.36 F#686379 .29AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-35 420 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.34 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-36 390 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.33 F#686379 .32AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-37 391 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.37 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-38 421 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.38 F#686379 .22AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-40 481 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.40 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-41 511 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.41 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-701-42 541 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.7 L.42 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-02 511 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.58 F#686379 .22AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-03 525 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.57 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-04 539 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.56 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-05 555 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.55 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-06 569 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.54 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-07 585 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.53 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-08 599 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.52 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-09 611 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.51 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-10 625 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.50 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-11 639 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.49 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-12 653 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.48 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-13 667 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.47 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-14 679 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.46 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-15 691 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.45 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-16 703 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.44 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-17 717 S LA RAMBLA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.43 F#686379 .24AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,634  
035-711-28 586 S TAHYA RIVER CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.64 F#686379 .26AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 4,622  
035-711-29 570 S TAHYA RIVER CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.63 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 4,622  
035-711-30 556 S TAHYA RIVER CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.62 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 4,622  
035-711-31 540 S TAHYA RIVER CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.61 F#686379 .27AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 4,622  
035-711-32 526 S TAHYA RIVER CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.60 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 4,123  
035-711-33 510 S TAHYA RIVER CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.6 L.59 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,141  
035-722-27 581 S ISHANI RIDGE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 F#701210 P.2 1.87AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 10,013  
035-722-28 601 S ISHANI RIDGE CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 F#701210 P.A WELL LOT .05AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 1,491  
035-735-01 579 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.112 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,081  
035-735-02 603 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.113 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-03 591 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.114 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-04 615 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.130 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-05 627 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.131 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-06 639 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.132 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-07 651 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.133 F#686379 .25AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-08 663 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.146 F#686379 .26AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-09 675 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.147 F#686379 .26AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,069  
035-735-10 687 E SECO CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S15 B.2 L.148 F#686379 .26AC ISHANI RIDGE PH 1&2 $ 5,142  

036-103-01* 71 N DOVE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S8 B.K L.2 CHAPPAREL RANCHOS $ 1,503  
036-106-03* 1820 W SAGEHEN ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S8 B.F L.6 CHAPPAREL RANCHOS $ 1,254  
036-106-07 1771 W CHUKAR ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S8 B.F L.2 CHAPPAREL RANCHOS $ 1,113  
036-241-01* 520 S HAPPY LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S18 L.29 C L RANCH $ 1,569  
036-311-06* 1211 W WILSON RD, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S17 U.F P.251 CAL VEGAS RANCHOS $ 1,552  

http://www.bids4assets.com/nye


2020 NYE COUNTY TAX SALE 
31 MAY – 3 JUNE 

www.Bids4assets.com/nye 

*Personal property (mobile home) not included in sale 
**Residence included in sale 

All information is subject to change before Auction date. 
 

036-332-02 800 W VONDELL DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S16 U.A P.15 CAL VEGAS RANCHOS $ 1,303  
036-342-03 950 W VONDELL DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S16 U.B P.14 CAL VEGAS RANCHOS $ 976  
036-381-15 1171 S GIVENS RD, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S20 F#67951 P.2 1.273AC HORGAN ROS $ 1,212  

037-021-15 3080 E WHISTLER RD, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.3 L.24 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.53sf $ 2,075  
037-031-02 4181 S TAHACHAPI AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.2 CALVADA VALLEY 10,978.54sf $ 1,412  
037-031-06 4261 S TAHACHAPI AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.6 CALVADA VALLEY 10,951.19sf $ 1,735  
037-031-32 4181 S SILK PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.32 CALVADA VALLEY 12,778.92sf $ 1,075  
037-031-51 4261 S ROCKFORD PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.51 CALVADA VALLEY 11,582.57sf $ 1,735  

037-031-55 4280 S RAINBOW AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.55 CALVADA VALLEY 10,953.56sf $ 777  
037-031-66 3401 E TOUCAN CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.66 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.36sf $ 1,412  
037-031-70 3321 E TOUCAN CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.70 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.29sf $ 1,596  
037-031-71 3301 E TOUCAN CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.71 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.63sf $ 784  
037-031-73 3261 E TOUCAN CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.4 L.73 CALVADA VALLEY 12,346.84sf $ 1,596  

037-041-24 3320 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.1 L.38 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.77sf $ 2,982  
037-042-12 3381 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.3 L.61 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.11sf $ 1,596  
037-042-17 3481 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.3 L.56 CALVADA VALLEY 12,055.43sf $ 1,735  

037-051-02 3511 E GAMEBIRD RD, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.6 L.5 CALVADA VALLEY 19,848.30sf $ 809  
037-051-13 4080 S WINDJAMMER AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.6 L.33 CALVADA VALLEY 11,015.79sf $ 1,680  
037-052-08 3670 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.9 L.37 CALVADA VALLEY 11,116.28sf $ 775  

037-061-14 4180 S WINDJAMMER AVE , PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.6 L.28 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.77sf $ 2,373  
037-063-01 4181 S POST CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.8 L.3 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.07sf $ 2,196  

037-063-02 4201 S POST CT , PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.8 L.4 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.82sf $ 1,075  
037-063-05 4261 S POST CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.8 L.7 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.39sf $ 2,056  
037-064-04 4241 S BAMBOO CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.7 L.35 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.36sf $ 1,412  
037-073-07 4301 S MARBLE CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.10 L.38 CALVADA VALLEY 12,420.24sf $ 2,982  
037-073-08 4300 S BAILEY AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.10 L.39 CALVADA VALLEY 12,106.72sf $ 2,679  
037-073-12 4220 S BAILEY AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.10 L.43 CALVADA VALLEY 11,045.88sf $ 2,056  
037-073-13 4200 S BAILEY AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.10 L.44 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.56sf $ 2,056  
037-073-14 4180 S BAILEY AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.10 L.45 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.99sf $ 2,056  
037-074-02 4201 S BAILEY AVE , PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.13 L.4 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.52sf $ 2,679  
037-082-24 4121 S MARBLE CT , PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.10 L.29 CALVADA VALLEY 11,044.34sf $ 1,075  
037-082-35 4141 S OAKLEAF AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.10 L.4 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.87sf $ 963  

037-083-04 3801 E TOUCAN CT, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S6 U.9B B.11 L.18 CALVADA VALLEY 11,790.87sf $ 777  
037-091-23 4200 S LARGO AVE , PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5&6 U.9B B.14 L.47 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.32sf $ 1,735  
037-091-24 4220 S LARGO AVE , PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5&6 U.9B B.14 L.48 CALVADA VALLEY 12,261.45sf $ 1,224  
037-092-18 4121 S LOOKOUT PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.15 L.70 CALVADA VALLEY 13,449.12sf $ 963  
037-092-25 4220 S LOOKOUT PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.15 L.77 CALVADA VALLEY 12,261.51sf $ 1,855  

037-102-03 4201 S KID PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.15 L.40 CALVADA VALLEY 11,044.73sf $ 777  
037-111-21 4240 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.14 L.29 CALVADA VALLEY \11,047.83sf $ 2,056  
037-112-14 4120 S JAMES AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.15 L.20 CALVADA VALLEY 12,195.72sf $ 1,735  
037-122-20 4200 S DICE AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.17 L.33 CALVADA VALLEY 11,045.99sf $ 1,075  
037-122-32 4470 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.17 L.21 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.48sf $ 1,225  
037-132-06 4530 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.17 L.16 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.35sf $ 1,412  
037-133-18 4221 S CROSS PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.18 L.24 CALVADA VALLEY 12,261.30sf $ 1,412  
037-133-19 4201 S CROSS PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.18 L.25 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.93sf $ 1,735  
037-133-24 4100 S CROSS PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.18 L.30 CALVADA VALLEY 11,113.21sf $ 1,412  
037-133-28 4180 S CROSS PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.18 L.34 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.29sf $ 1,924  
037-134-03 4621 E YUCCA SPRINGS RD, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.19 L.19 CALVADA VALLEY 12,349.37sf $ 1,735  
037-141-11 4081 S HOOK AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.114 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.51sf $ 1,735  
037-141-19 4220 S GUNSMOKE PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.106 CALVADA VALLEY 12,259.86sf $ 1,412  
037-141-33 4421 S GUNSMOKE PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.92 CALVADA VALLEY 11,045.98sf $ 3,617  
037-141-51 4081 S COVE PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.74 CALVADA VALLEY 11,037.12sf $ 1,075  
037-151-31 4160 S WORTHY PL , PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.43 CALVADA VALLEY 11,046.86sf $ 2,056  
037-151-35 4221 S FLAXON PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.47 CALVADA VALLEY 12,261.64sf $ 1,412  
037-151-37 4181 S FLAXON PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.49 CALVADA VALLEY 11,050.29sf $ 2,056  
037-151-52 4180 S FLAXON PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S5 U.9B B.20 L.64 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.57sf $ 1,225  
037-172-06 4200 S DONNE PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.23 L.45 CALVADA VALLEY 11,045.54sf $ 1,735  
037-183-08 4160 S BOWIE PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.24 L.29 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.46sf $ 1,412  
037-184-07 4180 S SANDY LN, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.24 L.17 CALVADA VALLEY 10,087.39sf $ 2,373  
037-185-02 5281 E YUCCA SPRINGS RD, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.25 L.16 CALVADA VALLEY 11,085.27sf $ 2,056  
037-192-06 4381 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.24 L.6 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.23sf $ 963  
037-211-01 5581 E ROGER ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.28 L.1 CALVADA VALLEY 11,048.28sf $ 1,412  
037-211-20 4110 S DELLA PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.28 L.20 CALVADA VALLEY 12,818.12sf .294AC $ 2,056  
037-211-24 4180 S DELLA PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.28 L.24 CALVADA VALLEY 11,047.97sf $ 963  

037-222-04 4061 S PANHANDLE PL, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.32 L.20 CALVADA VALLEY 15,996.53sf $ 980  
037-223-20 4161 S BERRY AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.31 L.20 CALVADA VALLEY 9,773.68sf $ 1,272  
037-225-05 4120 S BERRY AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.30 L.5 CALVADA VALLEY 9,772.71sf $ 1,803  
037-232-02 4130 S BALBOA AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S4 U.9B B.32 L.4 CALVADA VALLEY 15,995.87sf $ 828  
037-242-15 6100 E BREEZE ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S3 U.9B B.36 L.15 CALVADA VALLEY 12,147.99sf $ 2,652  

037-243-04 6061 E BREEZE ST, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S3 U.9B B.37 L.4 CALVADA VALLEY 12,148.86sf $ 601  
037-244-03 4320 S BALBOA AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S3 U.9B B.33 L.18 CALVADA VALLEY 11,045.12sf $ 2,316  

037-251-56 4370 S EXCELLO AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S3 U.9B B.45 L.14 CALVADA VALLEY .224AC 9772.465 SQ FT +/- $ 2,792  
037-252-08 4381 S EXCELLO AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S3 U.9B B.46 L.8 CALVADA VALLEY .302AC 13171.072 SQ FT +/- $ 796  
038-022-05 581 NORTH BUCKHORN AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.34 L.1 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,461  

038-041-10 680 N DELTA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.30 L.26 CALVADA VALLEY $ 3,353  
038-041-12 760 N DELTA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.30 L.24 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,129  

038-071-03 950 N INCA LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10&11 U.11 B.24 L.3 CALVADA VALLEY $ 774  
038-092-05 1230 E NUGGET CIR N, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.19 L.9 CALVADA VALLEY 8,082.20SF +/- $ 1,246  

038-131-20 401 N ABILENE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.39 L.11 CALVADA VALLEY 5,220SF $ 1,107  
038-131-47 600 E OLIVIA AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.39 L.40 CALVADA VALLEY .126ac $ 805  

038-141-14 351 N ESTRIBO LN T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.38 L.54 CALVADA VALLEY .114ac $ 2,317  
038-142-11 400 N DURHAM LN T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.25 CALVADA VALLEY .145ac $ 1,225  

038-142-12 410 N DURHAM LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.26 CALVADA VALLEY .148ac $ 805  
038-142-22 340 N ESTRIBO LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.36 CALVADA VALLEY 6,006.99SF +/- $ 2,018  
038-142-23 350 N ESTRIBO LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.37 CALVADA VALLEY .116ac $ 1,412  

038-142-31 430 N ESTRIBO LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.45 CALVADA VALLEY .134ac $ 1,098  
038-142-35 661 E OLIVIA AVE T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.49 CALVADA VALLEY 5,170 SF +/- $ 1,225  
038-142-40 391 N DAMAJUANA LN T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.5 CALVADA VALLEY 5,400SF $ 2,607  
038-142-44 331 N DAMAJUANA LN T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.9 CALVADA VALLEY .131ac $ 1,716  
038-142-45 311 N DAMAJUANA LN T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.42 L.10 CALVADA VALLEY 5,400SF $ 1,439  
038-143-07 330 N DAMAJUANA LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.43 L.25 CALVADA VALLEY .104ac $ 2,606  
038-143-08 340 N DAMAJUANA LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.43 L.26 CALVADA VALLEY .104ac $ 2,317  

038-172-07 110 N SISK ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.47 L.27 CALVADA VALLEY 5,400SF $ 777  
038-173-26 261 N BOOTHILL DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S10 U.11 B.46 L.22 CALVADA VALLEY 5,400SF $ 435  

038-252-07 670 S RAINDANCE DR T20S R53E S14 U.6 B.2 L.7 CALVADA VALLEY $ 11,646  
038-252-08 680 S RAINDANCE DR T20S R53E S14 U.6 B.2 L.8 CALVADA VALLEY $ 11,646  
038-252-09 690 S RAINDANCE DR T20S R53E S14 U.6 B.2 L.9 CALVADA VALLEY $ 11,646  
038-252-10 700 S RAINDANCE DR T20S R53E S14 U.6 B.2 L.10 CALVADA VALLEY $ 11,646  

038-321-05 900 S CHEROKEE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14&23 U.6 B.11 L.30 CALVADA VALLEY $ 861  
038-321-12 970 S CHEROKEE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14&23 U.6 B.11 L.37 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,371  
038-321-15 1011 S DELAWARE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14&23 U.6 B.11 L.40 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,077  
038-322-15 1041 S HART ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14&23 U.6 B.8 L.16 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
038-322-25 941 S HART ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14&23 U.6 B.8 L.26 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,219  
038-342-05 891 S APACHE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14 U.6 B.10 L.15 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,993  
038-371-08 970 S HART ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14&23 U.6 B.11 L.56 CALVADA VALLEY $ 881  
038-371-11 930 S HART ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S14&23 U.6 B.11 L.53 CALVADA VALLEY .1 $ 2,505  
038-391-19 1130 S TANGO ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.12 L.16 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,357  
038-392-06 1130 S YUMA ST  T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.87 CALVADA VALLEY  $ 1,638  
038-392-07 1140 S YUMA ST  T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.86 CALVADA VALLEY  $ 2,219  
038-392-14 1141 S FIREBIRD CIR W T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.79 CALVADA VALLEY  $ 1,398  
038-401-14 1031 S SAC ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.13 L.1 CALVADA VALLEY $ 754  
038-401-17 1040 S PLUM ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.13 L.26 CALVADA VALLEY $ 855  

038-411-15 1101 S MOHAWK ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.14 L.15 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,638  
038-411-17 1081 S MOHAWK ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.14 L.17 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,398  

038-412-11 1100 S MOHAWK ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.137 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
038-412-16 1141 S PLUM ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.132 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,505  
038-412-20 1091 S PLUM ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.128 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,033  

038-412-24 1051 S PLUM ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.124 CALVADA VALLEY $ 861  
038-421-02 960 S FIREBIRD CIR E, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.11 L.171 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
038-462-16 1500 E DAKOTA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.6 L.68 CALVADA VALLEY $ 879  
038-463-07 1531 E DAKOTA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.6 L.83 CALVADA VALLEY $ 883  

038-482-13 1750 E EAGLEWING ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.6 L.252 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,072  
038-482-14 1730 E EAGLEWING ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.6 L.251 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,412  
038-482-15 1720 E EAGLEWING ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.6 L.250 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,899  

038-483-16 1700 E FLEETFOOT ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.6 L.229 CALVADA VALLEY $ 2,605  
038-501-22 1401 S DANDELION ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.18 L.14 CALVADA VALLEY 15,000SF $ 923  
038-581-08 1530 S LITTLE BEAR CT, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.16 L.87 CALVADA VALLEY .238ac $ 877  
038-602-04 1171 E ENCHANTED MESA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.7 B.21 L.10 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,174  
038-603-07 1121 E HIAWATHA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.7 B.22 L.7 CALVADA VALLEY $ 876  
038-661-11 1231 E HONEYSUCKLE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.7 B.26 L.23 CALVADA VALLEY 11,250SF $ 877  
038-721-07 1701 S PAHRUMP VALLEY BLVD #123, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.20 L.123 CALVADA VALLEY 2,500SF $ 939  
038-771-10 1636 E CALVADA BLVD, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.20 L.206 CALVADA VALLEY $ 939  
038-771-11 1630 E CALVADA BLVD, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.20 L.207 CALVADA VALLEY $ 933  
038-811-11 1701 S PAHRUMP VALLEY BLVD #096, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.20 L.96 CALVADA VALLEY 2,500SF $ 952  

038-861-02 2200 E JUMPING FOX ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.23 L.40 CALVADA VALLEY 19,500SF +/- $ 3,347  
038-861-03 2180 E JUMPING FOX ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.23 L.39 CALVADA VALLEY 18,750SF $ 3,347  
038-861-04 2160 E JUMPING FOX ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.23 L.38 CALVADA VALLEY 18,750SF +/- $ 5,826  
038-881-02 2320 E JUMPING FOX ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.22 L.34 CALVADA VALLEY 16,218.53SF +/- $ 2,015  
038-881-03 2300 E JUMPING FOX ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.22 L.33 CALVADA VALLEY 14,169.71SF +/- $ 4,587  
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039-085-03 721 W GARDEN LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S28 U.8B B.12 L.14 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,735  
039-171-10 2261 S MANZANITA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S28 U.8B B.18 L.43 CALVADA VALLEY $ 740  
039-282-20 250 W FERNDELL ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21 U.8A B.5 L.17 CALVADA VALLEY $ 813  
039-321-04 251 W JOBELLA LN, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21 U.8A B.16 L.99 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,480  
039-331-19 250 W MOORE RD, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S23 U.6 B.12 L.16 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,140  
039-381-02 121 W STEPTOE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21 U.8A B.16 L.210 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,129  
039-421-04 81 W ZAPATA DR, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21 U.8A B.16 L.274 CALVADA VALLEY $ 997  
039-511-16 1280 S PAHRUMP VALLEY BLVD, PAHRUM T20S R53E S22&23 U.7 B.17 L.46 CALVADA VALLEY 10,000SF $ 848  
039-531-03 1001 E BOURBON ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.17 L.25 CALVADA VALLEY 7,500SF $ 877  
039-561-19 1180 S VALERIE AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.6 L.15 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
039-571-11 1121 S BLAGG RD, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.2 L.59 CALVADA VALLEY 8,631SF +/- $ 848  
039-574-12 1120 S WHITMAN AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.5 L.10 CALVADA VALLEY $ 617  
039-583-08 1340 S XENIA AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.4 L.16 CALVADA VALLEY 9,200SF $ 848  
039-612-16 391 E ERIN ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.35 L.110 CALVADA VALLEY 15,000SF $ 904  
039-672-11 321 E GLENOAKS ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.37 L.24 CALVADA VALLEY 8,626.15SF +/- $ 848  
039-712-15 1820 S YOSEMITE AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21 U.7 B.47 L.33 CALVADA VALLEY 8,625.15SF +/- $ 2,186  
039-713-03 1801 S YOSEMITE AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21 U.7 B.48 L.13 CALVADA VALLEY 8,625SF $ 1,638  
039-741-13 1811 S IRONSIDE ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22 U.7 B.35 L.75 CALVADA VALLEY 8,615.80SF +/- $ 848  
039-802-09 1960 S YOSEMITE AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21&28 U.7 B.44 L.39 CALVADA VALLEY 9,479.82SF +/- $ 848  
039-803-11 1960 S XENIA AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S21&28 U.7 B.43 L.33 CALVADA VALLEY 9,460.45SF +/- $ 3,251  
039-812-14 2171 S ZELZAH AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S28 U.7 B.44 L.17 CALVADA VALLEY 8,625SF $ 1,638  
039-813-10 2200 S ZELZAH AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S28 U.7 B.45 L.37 CALVADA VALLEY .219ac $ 2,525  
039-813-14 41 E SAULES ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S28 U.7 B.45 L.33 CALVADA VALLEY .212ac $ 2,724  
039-821-09 121 E KEYSTONE AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S22&27 U.7 B.42 L.43 CALVADA VALLEY 9,450.58SF +/- $ 3,661  
040-061-01 2140 S KEARNEY ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S27 U.4B B.6 L.214 CALVADA VALLEY .286AC $ 856  
040-061-04 2180 S KEARNEY ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S27 U.4B B.6 L.217 CALVADA VALLEY $ 930  
040-081-18 2201 S HIGHLAND AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S27 U.4B B.6 L.152 CALVADA VALLEY .261ac $ 895  
040-081-20 2171 S HIGHLAND AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S27 U.4B B.6 L.154 CALVADA VALLEY .198ac $ 2,620  
040-103-15 2260 S MAVERICK AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.4B B.3 L.21 CALVADA VALLEY $ 877  
040-103-16 2240 S MAVERICK AVE, T20S R53E S26 U.4B B.3 L.22 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,241  
040-103-17 2220 S MAVERICK AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.4B B.3 L.23 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,469  
040-104-12 2311 S MAVERICK AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.4B B.4 L.19 CALVADA VALLEY $ 877  
040-162-16 1020 E IDAHO ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26&27 U.4B B.5 L.90 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,229  
040-192-21 1010 E MOUNT CHARLESTON DR S, PAHRU T20S R53E S26&27 U.4B B.5 L.279 CALVADA VALLEY $ 895  
040-432-08 361 E GINA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S27 U.4B B.24 L.19 CALVADA VALLEY $ 895  
040-471-12 2940 S RODEO AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S34 U.4A B.6 L.11 CALVADA VALLEY $ 895  
040-512-26 1550 W IGUANA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S29&32 U.5 B.9 L.26 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,119  
040-694-08 3750 S PAHRUMP VALLEY BLVD, PAHRUM T20S R53E S34 U.4A B.26 L.15 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,138  
040-694-09 3780 S PAHRUMP VALLEY BLVD, PAHRUM T20S R53E S34 U.4A B.26 L.14 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,178  
041-121-18 3680 S TWILIGHT AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S36 U.2 B.31 L.14 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,106  
041-263-05 3830 S JAMES AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R54E S32 U.9A B.4 L.10 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,152  
041-411-08 3231 W DYER RD, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S13 U.1 L.72 GOLDEN SPRING RANCH $ 1,112  

041-482-31* 4550 W RETREAD RD, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S14 U.3 L.194 GOLDEN SPRING RANCH $ 7,418  
041-582-05 1641 W GEE ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S32 U.7 L. GOLDEN SPRING RANCH $ 1,072  
041-622-12 4400 W PLACER LN, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S11 U.8 L.44 GOLDEN SPRING RANCH $ 1,106  
041-622-13 4370 W PLACER LN, PAHRUMP T20S R52E S11 U.8 L.45 GOLDEN SPRING RANCH $ 1,106  
042-131-32 1760 E DEPUTY ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.3 B.14 L.71 CALVADA VALLEY $ 883  
042-163-05 2161 SOUTH MANDY AVENUE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.3 B.11 L.31 CALVADA VALLEY $ 883  
042-193-01 2621 E EASTWIND ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S25 U.2 B.9 L.21 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
042-222-14 2421 S SEMINOLE AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S25 U.2 B.10 L.16 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
042-301-05 2440 E HACIENDA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S25 U.2 B.11 L.20 CALVADA VALLEY $ 895  
042-322-12 1300 E JACARANDA ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.3 B.15 L.4 CALVADA VALLEY $ 953  
042-342-02 1621 E IDAHO ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.3 B.17 L.94 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
042-351-09 2540 S MANDY CIR, PAHARUMP T20S R53E S26 U.3 B.8 L.179 CALVADA VALLLEY  $ 2,054  
042-351-23 1971 E HIGHLAND AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.3 B.8 L.165 CALVADA VALLLEY  $ 1,399  
042-372-19 2430 E IDLEWILD ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S25 U.2 B.18 L.7 CALVADA VALLEY $ 915  
042-373-20 2410 E BANYON ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S25 U.2 B.20 L.5 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,106  
042-401-02 2691 E FEATHER ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S25 U.2 B.12 L.34 CALVADA VALLEY  $ 1,362  
042-432-16 1801 S COURT ST T20S R53E S24 U.10 B.4 L.25 CALVADA VALLEY  $ 4,056  
042-461-18 1301 E KEARNEY ST, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S26 U.3 B.16 L.18 CALVADA VALLEY $ 848  
042-493-05 2481 S MALLARD AVE, PAHRUMP T20S R53E S25 U.2 B.1 L.53 CALVADA VALLEY $ 1,082  
043-081-07** 5621 E SADDLETREE RD, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S16 U.4 B.9 L.7 .46AC COTTONWOODS AT HAFEN RANCH PH1 $ 1,057  
043-192-05 5394 N PHOENIX DR T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.2 L.5 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,537.,05SF +/- $ 1,961  
043-193-03 1581 E HARDSCRABBLE ST, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.15 L.3 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,900S $ 1,087  
043-194-06 1641 E DYNAMITE RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.14 L.6 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,900S $ 1,082  
043-194-23 1600 E GEODE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.14 L.23 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,900 $ 1,092  
043-201-09 1860 E GEODE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.16 L.32 CALVADA MEADOWS $ 823  
043-201-10 1840 E GEODE LN, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.16 L.33 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,900SF $ 781  
043-202-02 5476 N OVERLOOK RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.18 L.2 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,900S $ 1,138  
043-212-03 5348 N OVERLOOK RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.18 L.10 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,900 $ 1,087  
043-213-13 5331 N OVERLOOK RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.19 L.20 CALVADA MEADOWS 12,040 $ 1,120  
043-222-21 1640 E LIMESTONE RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.13 L.21 CALVADA MEADOWS 12,040sf $ 1,092  
043-223-12 1761 E LIMESTONE RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.12 L.12 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,900 $ 1,138  
043-231-02 5242 N PHOENIX DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.2 L.15 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,537. $ 1,098  
043-233-10 5180 N PUMA AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.10 L.14 CALVADA MEADOWS 13,159.98sf +/- $ 777  
043-233-13 1641 E PYRITE PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.10 L.17 CALVADA MEADOWS $ 1,128  
043-241-08 1901 E SERENITY PL, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.17 L.12 CALVADA MEADOWS $ 1,168  
043-251-01 5030 E MINERAL AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.8 L.1 CALVADA MEADOWS $ 790  
043-252-02 5051 N PARLAY RD, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.7 L.2 CALVADA MEADOWS $ 784  
043-261-01 5114 N PHOENIX DR, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.2 L.23 CALVADA MEADOWS 11,827.38sf +/- $ 896  
043-265-19 5030 N MINERAL AVE, PAHRUMP T19S R53E S14 U.4 B.9 L.15 CALVADA MEADOWS $ 777  
044-072-30 1730 E MANSE RD, PAHRUMP T21S R53E S2 L.64 MANKO SUBDIVISION $ 1,703  
044-255-14** 860 E DERBY ST, PAHRUMP T21S R53E S10 B.5 L.7 PLANTATION ESTATES 1.00 ACRE $ 7,136  
044-341-09* 1200 E BANK AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R53E S11 F#36035 L.18 B.1 THOUSANDAIRE ESTATES U.2 1.1AC $ 2,214  
044-451-09 1230 E MICKEY ST, PAHRUMP T21S R53E S11 L.25 CALNEVA ACRES $ 987  
044-721-06 1180 E CARSON ST, PAHRUMP T21S R53E S14 B.6 L.19 MESA OESTE ESTATES UNIT 1 1.10 ACRES $ 1,119  
045-273-01* 3991 E PAIUTE BLVD, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S19 F#46886 L.716 GREEN SADDLE RANCH 1.1AC $ 682  
045-461-30 9600 S HILVA AVE, PAHRUMP T21S R54E S33-N SE NE SE P#11734 5 ACRES $ 1,030  
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